
 

CINEMA-RELATED INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES: 

 

Note: Students are not limited to the list below; two of the best starting points to search for 

Seattle area film- related internships are: Northwest Production Index and Craigs List 

(included below). 

Contact the undergraduate adviser if you have any questions. 
 

The American Pavilion http://www.ampav.com/ 

 

Bad Animals http://www.badanimals.com/ 

 

CinemaSeattle (SIFF)* http://seattlefilm.com/ 

 

City of Seattle Mayor’s Office of Film & Music http://www.seattle.gov/filmandmusic/ 

 

Craigslist     http://craigslist.org/ 

Dead Gentlemen Productions** http://www.deadgentlemen.com/ 

 

Emerald Reels http://emeraldreels.com/ 

 

Girvin Strategic Branding & Design http://girvin.com 

 

Hollywood Film Institute http://www.webfilmschool.com/ 

 

Honkworm International http://www.honkworm.com/ 

 

Index (Glenn Sound) http://www.glennsound.com/ 

 

Internet Movie Database (IMDB) http://www.imdb.com/ 

 

Laughing Dog Pictures* http://www.laughingdogpictures.com/ 

 

Lions Gate Entertainment http://www.lionsgatefilms.com/ 

 

Miramax* http://miramax.com/ 

(Seattle) Publicity and 

Promotion: Nancy 

Locke (206) 632-5820 

 

MovieBytes (Screenwriting) http://www.moviebytes.com/ 

 

Northwest Production Index http://www.nwfilm.com/ 

 

Pacific Grip & Lighting http://www.pacific-grip.com/ 

 

Realms Entertainment* http://realmsentertainment.com/ 

 

SIFF https://www.siff.net/about-siff/work-at-siff 
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CINEMA-RELATED INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES CONTINUED 

 

 

Swingset Film** http://www.swingsetfilm.com/ 

 

Victory Studios* http://www.victorystudios.com/ 

 

Walt Disney College Program* https://jobs.disneycareers.com/disney-programs 

Washington Filmworks http://www.washingtonfilmworks.org 

 

*indicates that a Cinema Studies major has interned at this organization or company 

 

**indicates that a UW alumni has founded or operates this organization or production company 

 

Students are also encouraged to use the internship resources available at the UW 

Career & Internship Center, see: https://careers.uw.edu/  
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